
Friday 8th May AM R184 OCR Sport - Contemporary Issues in Sport 1h 15 

Friday 8th May PM 8261/W AQA Drama 1h 45 

Monday 11th May AM 8702/1 AQA English Literature Paper 1 1h 45 

Monday 11th May PM 1BS0 01 EDEXCEL Business- Investigating Small 
Business 

1h 45 

Tuesday 12th May AM 8062/13 8062/15 AQA Religious Studies - Islam / 
Christianity 

1h 45 

Tuesday 12th May PM J260/01 & J260/05 OCR Combined Science - Biology 1h 45 

Wednesday 13th May AM 8035/1 AQA Geography Paper 1 1h 30 

Wednesday 13th May PM J277/01 OCR Computer Science - Computer 
Systems 

1h 30  

Thursday 14th May AM 1MA1 1F/1H EDEXCEL Maths non-calculator 1h 30 

Friday 15th May AM 1HI0 10  EDEXCEL History - Crime and Punishment 1h 20 

Monday 18th May AM J260/02 & J260/06 OCR Combined Science - Chemistry 1h 45 

Tuesday 19th May AM 8702/2 AQA English Literature Paper 2 2h 15 

Tuesday 19th May PM J277/02 OCR Computer Science - Computational 
Thinking 

1h 30 

Wednesday 20th May AM 8652/LF 8652/LH 
8652/RF 8652/RH 

AQA French Paper 1 
French Paper 3  

LF - 35m 
RF -45m 
LH - 45m 
RH - 1h 

Wednesday 20th May PM 8062/2A AQA Religious Studies - Thematic Studies 1h 45 

Thursday 21st May AM 8700/1 AQA English Language Paper 1 1h 45 



Thursday 21st May PM P003255 NCFE Health & Social Care 1h 30 

Thursday 21st May PM 1BS0 02 EDEXCEL Business - Building a Business 1h 45 

Tuesday 2nd June AM J260/03 & J260/07 OCR Combined Science - Physics 1h 45 

Wednesday 3rd June AM 1MA1 2F/2H EDEXCEL Maths Calculator 1h 30  

Wednesday 3rd June PM 8035/2 AQA Geography Paper 2 1h 30  

Thursday 4th June AM 1HI0 B1/ P3 EDEXCEL History - The American West, Anglo-
Saxon and Norman England 

1h 50 

Thursday 4th June PM 8652/WF 8652/WH AQA French Paper 4                                          F – 1h 
H – 1h 15  

Friday 5th June AM 8700/2 AQA English Language Paper 2 1h 45 

Friday 5th June PM J536/05 OCR Music - Listening & Appraising 1h 30 

Monday 8th June AM J260/04 & J260/08 OCR Combined Science 1h 45 

Monday 8th June PM 8365/1 AQA Level 2 Certificate in Further 
Mathematics Paper 1 

1h 45 

Tuesday 9th June AM P003237 NCFE Child Care 1h 30 

Tuesday 9th June PM 1HI0 31 EDEXCEL History – Weimar and Nazi Germany 1h 30  

Tuesday 9th June PM E819U10-1 WJEC Construction 1h 30 

Wednesday 10th June AM 1MA1 3F/3H EDEXCEL Maths Calculator 1h 30  

Wednesday 10th June PM 8552/W AQA Design & Technology 2h   

Thursday 11th June AM 8035/3 AQA Geography Paper 3 1h 30 

Friday 12th June PM 549UB0-1 WJEC Hospitality & Catering 1h 20 

Friday 12th June PM P003258 NCFE Interactive Media 1h 30 



Monday 15th June PM 8365/2 AQA Level 2 Certificate in Further 
Mathematics Paper 2 

1h 45 

Wednesday 24th June JCQ Contingency Day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the 
United Kingdom 

 


